
PARTICIPANTES

1 - DIEGO WILLIAN KRUGER

2 - ROBERTO AP. DA SILVA

3 - FERMINO JOSE DA CUNHA

4 - DEBORA CRISTINA CAMARGO KOSAK

5 - REGIANE DE FATIMA PRADO VOLSKI

6 - RICARDO JOSE RIBEIRO

7 - CESAR VINICIUS CORREA DA SILVA

8 - MARCIA RODRIGUES GON€ALVES

9 - MARIANA MASSARUTE

10 - IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

11 - DENISE MONTEIRO FONSECA RAMOS

12 - SAIMON CHCROBUT

13 - MARIA ROSINEI KOTKONSKI BUBA

14 - JULY NELLES FERREIRA

15 - MARCIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

16 - ADRIANE BACH

17 - ADRIANO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

18 - MARIA MARGARIDA FERNANDES

19 - LIZIANI BINI CARDOSO

20 - DANIELE BORGES DE SAMPAIO RENALDIN

21 - JOSE BURDA NETO

22 - CINTHIA SILVA WAGNER

23 - DOMINGAS PALMEIRA

24 - ALESSANDRA GONCALVES GALVES

25 - MARIA JULIANA SANTIN

26 - WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS

27 - LUZIA DE SOUZA SETIM

28 - JOAO LUIZ B B FERREIRA

29 - TATIANA ORADOR DA ROCHA DE CARVALHO

30 - MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA

31 - GUILHERME SOARES SILVA

32 - SILMARA APARECIDA F. DA ROCHA LESINSKI

33 - KARIN ODETTE BRUCKHEIMER

34 - GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA BRITO RICHARD

35 - JENYFER GAERTNER DOS SANTOS BARTOSKI

36 - DANIELE SANDRA BARRETO DA SILVEIRA

37 - LETICIA CUNICO BOVAROLI

38 - CLEVERSON RECHETELO

39 - FELIPE MARCONDES CARNEIRO

40 - ELENICE DE MOURA CORDEIRO DE LIMA

41 - ANDRE DIAS

42 - THIAGO PRADO DE SOUZA

43 - ANA PAULA URBANO CINTRA

44 - KLEBER EDUARDO CIOCCARI

45 - GEOVANI CORREIA LEMOS

46 - LUCIANA MAINARDES BARBOSA

47 - LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

48 - OSVALDO MASSAFERA JUNIOR

49 - MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA CUBAS



50 - RENATO SALDANHA ELY

51 - FLAVIA ELIAS CRUZ MAESTRELLI

52 - TALITA MARIA DE ANDRADE

53 - JESSICA CAROLINE PEREIRA

54 - ANDERSON RATUCHNIAK

55 - AUCINEIA JOELMA AP A STANKOVITZ

56 - SHEILA PINHEIRO

57 - RENATO ITALO GAVAZZONI

58 - EDNEI JASINSKI

59 - NILTON CEZAR FABRO DE PAULA

60 - GIUILLIANNO PILATTI

61 - ANA MARTA DE JESUS

62 - CRISTIANE ADAO

63 - CAMILLA ROCHA BATISTA BONNEVIALLE

64 - FABIANE VENERA FRANCO

65 - GUSTAVO ALEXANDRE SELBACH

66 - LUCAS MURILO DOS SANTO

67 - FERNANDO CESAR LORENA

68 - ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO

69 - INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

70 - LUCCIANO DOMICIO MAGANHOTTE

71 - FABIO SILVIO DE SOUZA VALENCIO

72 - DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA

73 - VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA

74 - MARIA JANETE DOS SANTOS

75 - JESSICA CRYSLAINE PINTO

76 - ADRIANA MAIA GUIGUER

77 - JONATHAN HENRIQUE M. PIRES

78 - FRANCIELE SCORSIN

79 - GISELE VEIGA DOS SANTOS

80 - ROBERTA RIBAS DA SILVA

81 - ZILDA PEREIRA

82 - LEONEL DE CASTRO FILHO

83 - GIL VICENTE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

84 - FERNANDA NATALIA SPULDARO DA SILVA

85 - ADRIANO FERREIRA

86 - GISLAINE BERNARDES DE SOUZA SHINAIDE

87 - VIRGINIA BENEDITA DO PRADO

88 - SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS

89 - HELOISA KURTZ FERREIRA

90 - LUCIANO ALBANO DA TRINDADE

91 - ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA

92 - FABIANO DOS ANJOS GALLEGO

93 - MARCIA APARECIDA DEMORATH BEZERRA

94 - MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI

95 - RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA

96 - ODAIR JOSE GOES

97 - LORENZO RICARDO DOS SANTOS

98 - VANIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES HEIL BARBOSA

99 - MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES



100 - LEONEL MARTINEZ GARCIA JUNIOR

101 - DANIEL LOURES MARTINS

102 - MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA

103 - CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

104 - LUCIANA IZQUIERDO

105 - CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG

106 - ROSEANE COUTINHO

107 - CELIA MARIA ELOY

108 - JOCIMARA JANE DOS SANTOS PAULA E OLIVEIRA

109 - WELLINGTON SIMAS

110 - PRISCILA VILAS BOAS DO NASCIMENTO

111 - IVONE APARECIDA DE MARCHI SPERANDIO COTT

112 - DANIEL DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

113 - MARCIA HELENA FERREIRA GOMES

114 - LIZ PEROLA MAZZA VIEIRA

115 - CLEIDE REJANE STRAUB

116 - SILVANA CRISTINA DAVIDA RIBASKI

117 - RODRIGO LIMA LEAL

118 - SANDRA MARA DE OLIVEIRA JOSE

119 - SUELEN PAWLAK

120 - SILMARA DO ROCIO RODRIGUES BRAZ

121 - NOELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA



PERIODO 01

CHALÉ 01

1 - VANIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES HEIL BARBOSA

CHALÉ 07

7 - OSVALDO MASSAFERA JUNIOR

12 - FERMINO JOSE DA CUNHA

13 - CRISTIANE ADAO

2 - LUCIANA IZQUIERDO

3 - FABIANO DOS ANJOS GALLEGO

4 -FABIANE VENERA FRANCO

5 - FERNANDA NATALIA SPULDARO DA SILVA

6 - HELOISA KURTZ FERREIRA

8 - MARIA ROSINEI KOTKONSKI BUBA

9 - SAIMON CHCROBUT

10 - RICARDO JOSE RIBEIRO

11 - MARCIA APARECIDA DEMORATH BEZERRA

LISTA DE ESPERA

TATIANE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON RATUCHNIAK

TATIANA ORADOR DA ROCHA DE CARVALHO

CESAR VINICIUS CORREA DA SILVA

MARIA MARGARIDA FERNANDES

ODAIR JOSE GOES

JESSICA CRYSLAINE PINTO

IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO

01/11 A 05/11

CHALÉS 12 E 13 (10 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 2,3,4,5,6 (8 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 8,9,10,11 (6 PESSOAS)



JOSE BURDA NETO

CLEIDE REJANE STRAUB

ANDRE DIAS

LORENZO RICARDO DOS SANTOS

MARCIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

MARCIA HELENA FERREIRA GOMES

CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA

GUSTAVO ALEXANDRE SELBACH

GEOVANI CORREIA LEMOS

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS

DANIEL DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

DANIELE BORGES DE SAMPAIO RENALDIN

TALITA MARIA DE ANDRADE

LEONEL MARTINEZ GARCIA JUNIOR

ALESSANDRA GONCALVES GALVES

JENYFER GAERTNER DOS SANTOS BARTOSKI

DANIELE SANDRA BARRETO DA SILVEIRA

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA

RENATO ITALO GAVAZZONI

IVONE APARECIDA DE MARCHI SPERANDIO COTT

MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES

MARIANA MASSARUTE

LUCAS MURILO DOS SANTO

ZILDA PEREIRA

ANA MARTA DE JESUS

SANDRA MARA DE OLIVEIRA JOSE

FABIANE VENERA FRANCO

JULY NELLES FERREIRA

LUCIANO ALBANO DA TRINDADE

GISELE VEIGA DOS SANTOS

FABIO SILVIO DE SOUZA VALENCIO

RODRIGO LIMA LEAL

NOELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

DEBORA CRISTINA CAMARGO KOSAK

GUILHERME SOARES SILVA

ADRIANA MAIA GUIGUER

LUZIA DE SOUZA SETIM

ROBERTA RIBAS DA SILVA

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA

KARIN ODETTE BRUCKHEIMER

KLEBER EDUARDO CIOCCARI

ADRIANO FERREIRA

CELIA MARIA ELOY

SILMARA APARECIDA F. DA ROCHA LESINSKI

SHEILA PINHEIRO

JESSICA CAROLINE PEREIRA

CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG

SILVANA CRISTINA DAVIDA RIBASKI

PRISCILA VILAS BOAS DO NASCIMENTO



ELENICE DE MOURA CORDEIRO DE LIMA

GISLAINE BERNARDES DE SOUZA SHINAIDE

THIAGO PRADO DE SOUZA

FRANCIELE SCORSIN

JOAO LUIZ B B FERREIRA

INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

FLAVIA ELIAS CRUZ MAESTRELLI

RENATO SALDANHA ELY

DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA

ROBERTO AP. DA SILVA

SUELEN PAWLAK

LETICIA CUNICO BOVAROLI

NILTON CEZAR FABRO DE PAULA

GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA BRITO RICHARD

ADRIANE BACH

ROSEANE COUTINHO

DIEGO WILLIAN KRUGER

DANIEL LOURES MARTINS

LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

VIRGINIA BENEDITA DO PRADO

RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA

LEONEL DE CASTRO FILHO

MARIA JANETE DOS SANTOS

MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA CUBAS

GIL VICENTE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

EDNEI JASINSKI

MARCIA RODRIGUES GON€ALVES

CLEVERSON RECHETELO

ANA PAULA URBANO CINTRA

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS

CINTHIA SILVA WAGNER

FELIPE MARCONDES CARNEIRO

FERNANDO CESAR LORENA

GIUILLIANNO PILATTI



PERIODO 02 

CHALÉ 01

1 - JONATHAN HENRIQUE M. PIRES

CHALÉ 07

7 - MARIA JULIANA SANTIN

12 - LIZ PEROLA MAZZA VIEIRA

13 - JULY NELLES FERREIRA

2 - MARCIA RODRIGUES GON€ALVES

3 - IVONE APARECIDA DE MARCHI SPERANDIO COTT

4 - CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG

5 - ROBERTA RIBAS DA SILVA

6 - ROBERTO AP. DA SILVA

8 -  RENATO SALDANHA ELY

9 -  CLEVERSON RECHETELO

10 - DEBORA CRISTINA CAMARGO KOSAK

11 - JENYFER GAERTNER DOS SANTOS BARTOSKI

LISTA DE ESPERA

GUILHERME SOARES SILVA

LUCCIANO DOMICIO MAGANHOTTE

ADRIANA MAIA GUIGUER

DANIELE SANDRA BARRETO DA SILVEIRA

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS

LORENZO RICARDO DOS SANTOS

INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ELENICE DE MOURA CORDEIRO DE LIMA

CHALÉS 2,3,4,5,6 (8 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 8,9,10,11 (6 PESSOAS)

10/11 a 12/11

CHALÉS 12 E 13 (10 PESSOAS)



MARCIA HELENA FERREIRA GOMES

JOCIMARA JANE DOS SANTOS PAULA E OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA URBANO CINTRA

EDNEI JASINSKI

WELLINGTON SIMAS

ANA MARTA DE JESUS

PRISCILA VILAS BOAS DO NASCIMENTO

RENATO ITALO GAVAZZONI

LEONEL DE CASTRO FILHO

LETICIA CUNICO BOVAROLI

KLEBER EDUARDO CIOCCARI

FELIPE MARCONDES CARNEIRO

LEONEL MARTINEZ GARCIA JUNIOR

ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA

GIUILLIANNO PILATTI

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA

GISELE VEIGA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE BURDA NETO

LIZIANI BINI CARDOSO

CAMILLA ROCHA BATISTA BONNEVIALLE

CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

ZILDA PEREIRA

MARIA JANETE DOS SANTOS

ODAIR JOSE GOES

RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA

MARIANA MASSARUTE

CLEIDE REJANE STRAUB

RODRIGO LIMA LEAL

LUCIANA MAINARDES BARBOSA

FRANCIELE SCORSIN

GISLAINE BERNARDES DE SOUZA SHINAIDE

CESAR VINICIUS CORREA DA SILVA

THIAGO PRADO DE SOUZA

KARIN ODETTE BRUCKHEIMER

ADRIANO FERREIRA

SUELEN PAWLAK

DANIELE BORGES DE SAMPAIO RENALDIN

LUCAS MURILO DOS SANTO

MARCIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

TATIANE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO CESAR LORENA

JESSICA CAROLINE PEREIRA

MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES

ADRIANE BACH

DIEGO WILLIAN KRUGER

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA

NILTON CEZAR FABRO DE PAULA

GEOVANI CORREIA LEMOS



CELIA MARIA ELOY

GIL VICENTE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

AUCINEIA JOELMA AP A STANKOVITZ

SHEILA PINHEIRO

CINTHIA SILVA WAGNER

NOELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ANDERSON RATUCHNIAK

SILMARA APARECIDA F. DA ROCHA LESINSKI

JOAO LUIZ B B FERREIRA

FLAVIA ELIAS CRUZ MAESTRELLI

DANIEL LOURES MARTINS



PERIODO 03 

CHALÉ 01

1 - LUIZ RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

CHALÉ 07

7 - ROBSON BILINSKI

12 - MARIANA MASSARUTE

13 - DANIEL LOURES MARTINS

2 - RODRIGO LIMA LEAL

3 - TATIANA ORADOR DA ROCHA DE CARVALHO

4 - DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA

5 - FLAVIA ELIAS CRUZ MAESTRELLI

6 - ALESSANDRA GONCALVES GALVES

8 - GIL VICENTE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

9 - ZILDA PEREIRA

10 - ANDERSON RATUCHNIAK

11 - ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA

LISTA DE ESPERA

FERNANDO CESAR LORENA

LETICIA CUNICO BOVAROLI

ELENICE DE MOURA CORDEIRO DE LIMA

DOMINGAS PALMEIRA

LORENZO RICARDO DOS SANTOS

LEONEL DE CASTRO FILHO

GISLAINE BERNARDES DE SOUZA SHINAIDE

JESSICA CAROLINE PEREIRA

MARCIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

17/11 a 19/11

CHALÉS 12 E 13 (10 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 2,3,4,5,6 (8 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 8,9,10,11 (6 PESSOAS)



MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA

INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

LIZIANI BINI CARDOSO

RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA

RENATO ITALO GAVAZZONI

MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES

GISELE VEIGA DOS SANTOS

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS

LEONEL MARTINEZ GARCIA JUNIOR

MARCIA HELENA FERREIRA GOMES

FRANCIELE SCORSIN

CLEIDE REJANE STRAUB

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS

FABIO SILVIO DE SOUZA VALENCIO

LUCIANA MAINARDES BARBOSA

JOSE BURDA NETO

CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ADRIANO FERREIRA

ANA PAULA URBANO CINTRA

DANIELE SANDRA BARRETO DA SILVEIRA

CESAR VINICIUS CORREA DA SILVA

ADRIANA MAIA GUIGUER

DANIELE BORGES DE SAMPAIO RENALDIN

SHEILA PINHEIRO

LUCAS MURILO DOS SANTO

MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI

JOAO LUIZ B B FERREIRA

PRISCILA VILAS BOAS DO NASCIMENTO

ANDRE DIAS

LUCCIANO DOMICIO MAGANHOTTE

ODAIR JOSE GOES

TALITA MARIA DE ANDRADE

WELLINGTON SIMAS

JOCIMARA JANE DOS SANTOS PAULA E OLIVEIRA

EDNEI JASINSKI

SILMARA APARECIDA F. DA ROCHA LESINSKI

CELIA MARIA ELOY

ROSEANE COUTINHO

TATIANE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA

IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

ANA MARTA DE JESUS

NOELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA

GEOVANI CORREIA LEMOS

MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA CUBAS

GUILHERME SOARES SILVA

KLEBER EDUARDO CIOCCARI

ADRIANE BACH



NILTON CEZAR FABRO DE PAULA

KARIN ODETTE BRUCKHEIMER

GIUILLIANNO PILATTI



PERIODO 04

CHALÉ 01

1 - SILMARA DO ROCIO RODRIGUES BRAZ

CHALÉ 07

7 - SUELEN PAWLAK

12 - MARIA ROSINEI KOTKONSKI BUBA

13 - ODAIR JOSE GOES

2 - MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI

3 - WELLINGTON SIMAS

4 - JOSE BURDA NETO

5 - LUCAS MURILO DOS SANTO

6 - JOCIMARA JANE DOS SANTOS PAULA E OLIVEIRA

8 - INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

9 - GISELE VEIGA DOS SANTOS

10 -ADRIANO FERREIRA

11 - LUCCIANO DOMICIO MAGANHOTTE

LISTA DE ESPERA

MARIA JANETE DOS SANTOS

NILTON CEZAR FABRO DE PAULA

MARIA CRISTINA GONÇALVES

ADRIANE BACH

KLEBER EDUARDO CIOCCARI

CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

REGIANE DE FATIMA PRADO VOLSKI

MARCIA HELENA FERREIRA GOMES

PRISCILA VILAS BOAS DO NASCIMENTO

24/11 a 26/11

CHALÉS 12 E 13 (10 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 2,3,4,5,6 (8 PESSOAS)

CHALÉS 8,9,10,11 (6 PESSOAS)



ROBERTA RIBAS DA SILVA

FERNANDO CESAR LORENA

LUCIANA MAINARDES BARBOSA

DANIELE BORGES DE SAMPAIO RENALDIN

ADRIANO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

SILMARA APARECIDA F. DA ROCHA LESINSKI

DOMINGAS PALMEIRA

LEONEL MARTINEZ GARCIA JUNIOR

CESAR VINICIUS CORREA DA SILVA

INDALECIO FABRI DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

GEOVANI CORREIA LEMOS

GISLAINE BERNARDES DE SOUZA SHINAIDE

LORENZO RICARDO DOS SANTOS

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS

RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA

JESSICA CRYSLAINE PINTO

GIUILLIANNO PILATTI

THIAGO PRADO DE SOUZA

JOAO LUIZ B B FERREIRA

LUCIANO ALBANO DA TRINDADE

FRANCIELE SCORSIN

CLEIDE REJANE STRAUB

GUILHERME SOARES SILVA

ADRIANA MAIA GUIGUER

KARIN ODETTE BRUCKHEIMER

CELIA MARIA ELOY

IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA

JESSICA CAROLINE PEREIRA

EDNEI JASINSKI

ELENICE DE MOURA CORDEIRO DE LIMA

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA

CAMILLA ROCHA BATISTA BONNEVIALLE

ANA PAULA URBANO CINTRA

SIMONE DANIEL DOS SANTOS

NOELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

SHEILA PINHEIRO

ANA MARTA DE JESUS

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA

RENATO ITALO GAVAZZONI


